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Frauen

1. Zelenka Betina  1978 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:14:26 24
2. Waiss Marion  1964 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:29:52 21
3. Rögner Christa  1966 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:29:57 18
4. Piffl Gerda  1955 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:30:21 16
5. Göttinger Gisela  1957 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:54:20 14

W 40

1. Waiss Marion  1964 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:29:52 24
2. Rögner Christa  1966 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:29:57 21

W 50

1. Piffl Gerda  1955 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:30:21 24
2. Göttinger Gisela  1957 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:54:20 21

Mannschaftswertung

1. ULT Deutsch Wagram 10:38:43

Zelenka Betina  1978 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:14:26
Rögner Christa  1966 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:29:57
Göttinger Gisela  1957 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:54:20

Männer

1. Srb Thomas  1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  2:29:59 24
2. Wallner Wolfgang  1964 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:36:43 21
3. Kopecky Dieter  1975 ULC - Mödling 2:45:11 18
4. Wimmer Michael  1968 ULC - Mödling 2:47:43 16
5. Steininger Wolfgang  1960 SV LURS Maissau 2:48:51 14
6. Sunk Helmut  1960 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:53:01 12
7. Cerny Rudolf  1972 LC Waldviertel 2:54:35
8. Srb Rudolf  1967 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  2:55:27
9. Steinbauer Christoph  1972 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  2:59:16

10. Bauernfried Josef  1959 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 3:01:09
11. Glaser Robert  1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:03:04
12. Kovar Roland  1980 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:07:54
13. Klein Jürgen  1980 LC Waldviertel 3:08:48
14. Kolb Günther  1960 ULC - Mödling 3:10:33
15. Ullrich Peter  1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:15:23
16. Newetschny Johann  1954 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:16:10
17. Huber Franz  1958 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:19:08
18. Piffl Wolfgang  1955 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:24:59
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19. Bossniak Thomas  1964 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:26:42
20. Kolar Josef  1967 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:29:57

Kastenhofer Robert  1970 LC Wienerwaldsee aufg.
Kloimwieder Walter  1941 LCA Umdasch Amstetten aufg.

M 35

1. Cerny Rudolf  1972 LC Waldviertel 2:54:35 24
2. Steinbauer Christoph  1972 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  2:59:16 21

Kastenhofer Robert  1970 LC Wienerwaldsee aufg.

M 40

1. Srb Thomas  1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  2:29:59 24
2. Wallner Wolfgang  1964 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:36:43 21
3. Wimmer Michael  1968 ULC - Mödling 2:47:43 18
4. Srb Rudolf  1967 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  2:55:27 16
5. Glaser Robert  1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:03:04 14
6. Ullrich Peter  1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:15:23 12
7. Bossniak Thomas  1964 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:26:42
8. Kolar Josef  1967 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:29:57

M 45

1. Steininger Wolfgang  1960 SV LURS Maissau 2:48:51 24
2. Sunk Helmut  1960 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:53:01 21
3. Bauernfried Josef  1959 LCA Umdasch Amstetten 3:01:09 18
4. Kolb Günther  1960 ULC - Mödling 3:10:33 16

M 50

1. Newetschny Johann  1954 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:16:10 24
2. Huber Franz  1958 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:19:08 21
3. Piffl Wolfgang  1955 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:24:59 18

Mannschaftswertung

1. ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  8:24:42

Srb Thomas  1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  2:29:59
Srb Rudolf  1967 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  2:55:27
Steinbauer Christoph  1972 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  2:59:16

2. ULC - Mödling 8:43:27

Kopecky Dieter  1975 ULC - Mödling 2:45:11
Wimmer Michael  1968 ULC - Mödling 2:47:43
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Kolb Günther  1960 ULC - Mödling 3:10:33

3. ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  9:26:21

Glaser Robert  1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:03:04
Kovar Roland  1980 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:07:54
Ullrich Peter  1968 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.  3:15:23

4. ULT Deutsch Wagram 10:12:49

Newetschny Johann  1954 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:16:10
Bossniak Thomas  1964 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:26:42
Kolar Josef  1967 ULT Deutsch Wagram 3:29:57
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